KPA Series
Industrial/OEM
Pressure Sensor
• 0.25% of Full Scale Accuracy
• Precision Machined Diaphragm with no Welds
or O-ring Seals
• Pressure Ranges 0-50 through 0-10,000 PSIG
• All Stainless Steel Wetted Parts

Optional: Others available in OEM quantities
Electrical Protection: NEMA 4X/ IP 65
Ordering Information
Range
(PSIG)
Model Number Range
(PSIG)
Model Num-
ber
0-50 KPA-565P055 0-1000 KPA-565P115
0-100 KPA-565P065 0-3000 KPA-565P140
0-200 KPA-565P085 0-5000 KPA-565P150
0-300 KPA-565P090 0-10000 KPA-565P170
0-500 KPA-565P100 3.32”
0.87”
7/8” Hex
1/4” NPT
0.64”